
飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

女子 2007~2008 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 13:30 - 13:10~13:20
編 號組 別

余紫琳YUTSZLAM3 692007~20

丁可晴TING,  ANNIKA4 632007~20

姚凱嵐GABRIELLE YIU5 462007~20

翁榣VALERIE YUNG6 642007~20

簡仲瑩KAN CHUNG YING7 512007~20

明曉彤CHARLOTTE MING8 422007~20

女子 2007~2008 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 13:30 - 13:10~13:20
編 號組 別

梁凱琳KIMBERLY LEUNG3 532007~20

黃沛嘉WONG PUI KA4 652007~20

于翹GABRIELLA YU5 452007~20

何詩情HE SHI QING6 482007~20

葉伊彤YIP YI TUNG7 682007~20

陳思晴STARRY CHAN8 612007~20

女子 2007~2008 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 13:30 - 13:10~13:20
編 號組 別

李曉頤MEGAN LIE3 582007~20

甘真雅KAM CHUN NGA MIYA4 502007~20

蘇惠錡SO WAI KI5 602007~20

郭佩瑩KWOK PUI YING6 542007~20

陳可欣CHAN HO YAN7 412007~20

葉伊彤YIP YI TUNG8 10312007~20

女子 2007~2008 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 15:50 - 15:30~15:40
編 號組 別

黃芷晴WONG TSZ CHING3 662007~20

黃沛嘉WONG PUI KA4 652007~20

丁可晴TING,  ANNIKA5 632007~20

郭佩瑩KWOK PUI YING6 542007~20

陳可欣CHAN HO YAN7 412007~20

李卓盈LI CHEUK YING8 562007~20

女子 2007~2008 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 15:50 - 15:30~15:40
編 號組 別

鄭詩齊CHENG SZE CHAI3 432007~20

葉伊彤YIP YI TUNG4 682007~20

甘真雅KAM CHUN NGA MIYA5 502007~20

何詩情HE SHI QING6 482007~20

簡仲瑩KAN CHUNG YING7 512007~20

翁榣VALERIE YUNG8 642007~20

女子 2007~2008 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 15:50 - 15:30~15:40
編 號組 別

于翹GABRIELLA YU3 452007~20

羅雅娸LUO NGA KI4 572007~20

余紫琳YUTSZLAM5 692007~20

譚詠禧TAM WINGHEI6 622007~20

葉伊彤YIP YI TUNG7 10312007~20

女子 2007~2008 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 16:50 - 16:30~16:40
編 號組 別

黃芷晴WONG TSZ CHING3 662007~20

李卓盈LI CHEUK YING4 562007~20

于翹GABRIELLA YU5 452007~20

黃藴祈KIKI WONG6 522007~20

馮研菲BRUNESSE FUNG7 402007~20
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

女子 2007~2008 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 16:50 - 16:30~16:40
編 號組 別

羅雅娸LUO NGA KI8 572007~20

女子 2007~2008 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 16:50 - 16:30~16:40
編 號組 別

譚詠禧TAM WINGHEI3 622007~20

劉綽蕎ANKI LAU4 392007~20

鄭詩齊CHENG SZE CHAI5 432007~20

甘真雅KAM CHUN NGA MIYA6 502007~20

關稀然HAILEY KWAN7 472007~20

女子 2007~2012 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 15:10 - 14:50~15:00
編 號組 別

羅雅娸LUO NGA KI1 572007~20

黃藴祈KIKI WONG4 522007~20

梁信晞ELSA LEUNG15 442007~20

譚詠禧TAM WINGHEI18 622007~20

女子 2007~2009 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 17:20 - 17:00~17:10
編 號組 別

SAHS4 2007~20

SMCESPS - 15 2007~20

女子 2007~2008 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 14:30 - 14:10~14:20
編 號組 別

李卓盈LI CHEUK YING1 562007~20

何詩情HE SHI QING2 482007~20

李曉頤MEGAN LIE3 582007~20

黃芷晴WONG TSZ CHING4 662007~20

陳思晴STARRY CHAN5 612007~20

丁可晴TING,  ANNIKA6 632007~20

簡仲瑩KAN CHUNG YING7 512007~20

胡芯攸SARA WOO8 592007~20

梁凱琳KIMBERLY LEUNG9 532007~20

女子 2007~2008 - 推鉛球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:50 - 08:30~08:40
編 號組 別

葉伊彤YIP YI TUNG1 682007~20

鍾欣庭JENNIFER CHUNG2 492007~20

葉伊彤YIP YI TUNG3 10312007~20
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